Product Change Notification
111794 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS
GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING
LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, MERCHANTABILITY,

may
he
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2460 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001211503 S R0PR 920005
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2460 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001194903 S R0PS 920006
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2610 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001196004 S R0PT 920008
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2460 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001195902 S R0PV 920013
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2460 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001195703 S R0TM 921617
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2460 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001194903 S R0U6 921936
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2480 2.00 GHZ D1 DG8064001195906 S R0U7 921942
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2460 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001195703 S R0VZ 922875
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2420 1.20 GHZ D1 DG8064001195908 S R0YF 923827
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2420 1.20 GHZ D1 DG8064001195908 S R0Z5 924448
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2480 2.00 GHZ D1 DG8064001195906 S R0ZK 924748
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2480 2.00 GHZ D1 DG8064001195906 S R111 925605
 Intel® Atom™ Processor Z2460 1.60 GHZ D1 DG8064001194903 S R114 925685